
Date of receipt Amount claimed
Amount of claim 

admitted
Nature of claim

Amount 

covered 

by

security 

interest

Amount 

covered by 

guarantee

Whether 

related 

party?

% of 

voting 

share 

in CoC

1 Industrial X-Ray & Allied Radiographers (I) Pvt. Ltd.              -   05-09-2023             31,29,579                             -   Operational Creditor -                                     31,29,579 

2 Bhotika Trade and Services Pvt. Ltd.               -   21-08-2023 1,78,53,630         1,78,53,630             Operational Creditor -                                                 -   

3 Earcon Infratech P. Ltd.               -   28-08-2023             26,86,336                             -   Operational Creditor -                                     26,86,336 

4 T K Infrastructures Private Limited               -   01-08-2023          5,33,51,678              1,68,14,569 Operational Creditor -                                  3,65,37,109 

Total          7,70,21,223              3,46,68,199                               -              -                   -              -          -            -              -                              -            4,23,53,024                     -   

Amount of claim 

under 

verification

Remarks, if 

any

Annexure – 8

Name of the corporate debtor: Avinash Em Projects Private Limited . ; Date of commencement of CIRP: 13.07.2023; List of creditors as on: 30.03.2024

Sl.

No.
Name of creditor

Identificati

on No.

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted

Amount 

of 

conting

ent 

claim

Amount 

of any 

mutual 

dues,

that may 

be set-off

Amount of claim 

not admitted

List of operational creditors other than Workmen, Employees and Government dues)  (Amount in₹)


